
Sri Chinmoy Christmas Trip Races 
RACE 3: THE SAN JUAN 1     (1 MILE RACE)     Wednesday 30th December 2020
WINNERS
RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME Country Time M/F AGE
Women Under 50

1 Dhavala Stott Great	Britain 00:06:19 Female 43
2 Ilvaka Nemcova Czech 00:07:25 Female 39
3 Pranayani Schuringa Netherlands 00:07:27 Female 46
4 Harita Davies New	Zealand 00:07:28 Female 45
5 Tirtha Voelckner Germany 00:07:39 Female 49
6 Eva Paradise Czech 00:07:45 Female 35
7 Stacey Marsh Australia 00:07:46 Female 43

Men Under 50
1 Sadanand Magee Ireland 00:04:53 Male 36
2 Abhinabha Tangerman Netherlands 00:05:10 Male 43
3 Todor Dimitrov Bulgaria 00:05:11 Male 45
4 Sarankhuu Jargal Mongolia 00:05:31 Male 27
5 Lukas Ineichen Switzerland 00:05:57 Male 36
6 Vlada Lepic Czech 00:06:41 Male 45
7 Yatkara Aleksapolskyy Canada 00:06:51 Male 45

Women Vet 50
1 Suparna Pustogowa Germany 00:08:10 Female 56
2 Susan Sihvola Germany 00:08:19 Female 52
3 Tsetsegdelger	 Lkhamsuren	 Mongolia	 00:08:31 Female 57

Men Vet 50
1 Garga Chamberlain Great	Britain 00:06:01 Male 52
2 Suswara Payne Great	Britain 00:06:02 Male 50
3 Prachar Stegemann Australia 00:06:38 Male 59

Women Vet 60
1 Sukhada Korshunova Russia 00:07:40 Female 60
2 Purevsuren Shirendev	 Mongolia	 00:08:55 Female 64

Men Vet 60
1 Laurence Duffy Great	Britain 00:05:56 Male 60
2 Damdinjav Dorjsuren	 Mongolia	 00:06:30 Male 61

Women Vet 70
1 Garima Hoffmann USA 00:09:44 Female 72

Men Vet 70
1 Savyasachi Brown Netherlands 00:09:01 Male 71

ALL RESULTS BELOW

RESULTS

RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME COUNTRY TIME M/F AGE CATEGORY CAT.	POS.

1 Sadanand Magee Ireland 00:04:53 Male 36 M	U/50 1
2 Abhinabha Tangerman Netherlands 00:05:10 Male 43 M	U/50 2
3 Todor Dimitrov Bulgaria 00:05:11 Male 45 M	U/50 3
4 Sarankhuu Jargal Mongolia 00:05:31 Male 27 M	U/50 4
5 Laurence Duffy Great	Britain 00:05:56 Male 60 M	V60 1
6 Lukas Ineichen Switzerland 00:05:57 Male 36 M	U/50 5
7 Garga Chamberlain Great	Britain 00:06:01 Male 52 M	V50 1
8 Suswara Payne Great	Britain 00:06:02 Male 50 M	V50 2
9 Dhavala Stott Great	Britain 00:06:19 Female 43 W	U/50 1
10 Damdinjav Dorjsuren	 Mongolia	 00:06:30 Male 61 M	V60 2
11 Prachar Stegemann Australia 00:06:38 Male 59 M	V50 3
12 Vlada Lepic Czech 00:06:41 Male 45 M	U/50 6



13 Yatkara Aleksapolskyy Canada 00:06:51 Male 45 M	U/50 7
14 Kanala Auer Austria 00:07:07 Male 64 M	V60 3
15 Pramodan Gmeiner Germany 00:07:16 Male 51 M	V50 4
16 David Brewin Great	Britain 00:07:21 Male 64 M	V60 4
17 Ilvaka Nemcova Czech 00:07:25 Female 39 W	U/50 2
18 Pranayani Schuringa Netherlands 00:07:27 Female 46 W	U/50 3
19 Harita Davies New	Zealand 00:07:28 Female 45 W	U/50 4
20 Tirtha Voelckner Germany 00:07:39 Female 49 W	U/50 5
21 Nicola Barato Italy 00:07:40 Male 58 M	V50 5
22 Sukhada Korshunova Russia 00:07:40 Female 60 W	V60 1
23 Veeraja Uppal Australia 00:07:42 Male 52 M	V50 6
24 Viharin Rosa Czech 00:07:45 Male 48 M	U/50 8
25 Eva Paradise Czech 00:07:45 Female 35 W	U/50 6
26 Stacey Marsh Australia 00:07:46 Female 43 W	U/50 7
27 Sulabha Wisniewski Canada 00:07:49 Male 60 M	V60 5
28 Giancarlo	 Solinas	 Italy 00:07:53 Male 58 M	V50 7
29 Nurari	 Merry	 Great	Britain 00:08:01 Female 49 W	U/50 8
30 sweta pradhan Nepal	 00:08:04 Female 36 W	U/50 9
31 Mona Majkovska	 Macedonia	 00:08:07 Female 25 W	U/50 10
32 Suparna Pustogowa Germany 00:08:10 Female 56 W	V50 1
33 Susan Sihvola Germany 00:08:19 Female 52 W	V50 2
34 Aruna Pohland Germany	 00:08:21 Female 44 W	U/50 11
35 Tsetsegdelger	 Lkhamsuren	 Mongolia	 00:08:31 Female 57 W	V50 3
36 Hana Lepicova Czech 00:08:34 Female 46 W	U/50 12
37 Patricia Daxner Germany 00:08:37 Female 33 W	U/50 13
38 Kagni Leinonen Finland 00:08:41 Female 50 W	V50 4
39 Kanyaka Arini Indonesia 00:08:47 Female 41 W	U/50 14
40 Dejan Despotovic Serbia 00:08:53 Male 44 M	U/50 9
41 Purevsuren Shirendev	 Mongolia	 00:08:55 Female 64 W	V60 2
42 Savyasachi Brown Netherlands 00:09:01 Male 71 M	V70 1
43 Zuzka Rybkova Czech 00:09:08 Female 43 W	U/50 15
44 VASUDHA DEMING USA 00:09:08 Female 54 W	V50 5
45 Brahmata	 Michael Canada 00:09:13 Female 33 W	U/50 16
46 Tungalag Serj Mongolia	 00:09:20 Female 62 W	V60 3
47 Adrian	Tarit Stott Great	Britain 00:09:29 Male 66 M	V60 6
48 Unmukta Gerretsen Netherlands 00:09:34 Male 61 M	V60 7
49 Varenya	 Gagova Bulgaria 00:09:39 Female 39 W	U/50 17
50 Rupasi Young USA 00:09:39 Female 57 W	V50 6
51 Harkara Germany Germany 00:09:42 Male 53 M	V50 8
52 Garima Hoffmann USA 00:09:44 Female 72 W	V70 1
53 Simone TomÃ© Portugal 00:09:45 Female 50 W	V50 7
54 Oyungerel Seded Mongolia	 00:10:03 Female 51 W	V50 8
55 Otgonbayar Tomorpurev Mongolia 00:10:06 Male 43 M	U/50 10
56 Odgiiv	 Jadambaa	 Mongolia	 00:10:07 Male 71 M	V70 2
57 Batzaya Purev Mongolia 00:10:07 Female 41 W	U/50 18
58 Niyojita	 Purevsuren	 Mongolia	 00:10:14 Female 50 W	V50 9
59 PIYASI MORRIS Great	Britain 00:10:30 Female 64 W	V60 4
60 Bolormaa Munkhdorj Mongolia 00:10:45 Female 39 W	U/50 19
61 Taneesha Djuric Canada 00:10:45 Female 47 W	U/50 20
62 Barien Abawi Netherlands	 00:10:49 Female 39 W	U/50 21
63 Kristina Kolompar Serbia 00:11:03 Female 43 W	U/50 22
64 Tuvijata Puskas Hungary 00:11:45 Male 47 M	U/50 11
65 Maria Xavier USA 00:11:49 Female 57 W	V50 10
66 Kokila Chamberlain Great	Britain 00:11:50 Female 53 W	V50 11



67 Laurel Michael Canada 00:12:04 Female 61 W	V60 5
68 Shadri Bortolini Italy 00:12:15 Female 79 W	V70 2
69 Nha Nguyen Ireland 00:12:20 Female 32 W	U/50 23
70 Niharika Nuuja Finland 00:12:25 Female 66 W	V60 6
71 adhiratha keefe USA 00:12:27 Male 73 M	V70 3
72 Jane Schenker Germany 00:12:30 Female 63 W	V60 7
73 Indrani MEHTA Great	Britain 00:12:35 Female 74 W	V70 3
74 Sharani Robins USA 00:12:50 Female 60 W	V60 8
75 Jagadambika	Teresa Root USA 00:13:15 Female 64 W	V60 9
76 Dinesh Germany Germany 00:13:20 Male 52 M	V50 9
77 Jana Duskova Great	Britain 00:13:24 Female 39 W	U/50 24
78 Purnakama Rajna Canada 00:13:27 Female 54 W	V50 12
79 Pushparani Piner Canada 00:14:05 Female 48 W	U/50 25
80 Vasanti Niemz Germany 00:15:25 Female 64 W	V60 10
81 Mahiyan Savage USA 00:15:53 Male 74 M	V70 4
82 Idhabodha P. Finland 00:16:47 Male 56 M	V50 10
83 Pragati Pascale USA 00:17:15 Female 66 W	V60 11
84 Ravipriya	 Kalat	 USA 00:17:40 Female 63 W	V60 12
85 Chandini Bachman USA 00:19:31 Female 68 W	V60 13


